12
DC MOLD SILENT 92✕ 25
3.62sq.✕ 1 (92sq.✕ 25) SKUD series
S
ile
n
t F
a

Input
W
Current
mA
Voltage
V
12
12
24
12
range
7.2 - 13.8
7.2 - 13.8
12 - 27.6
7.2 - 13.8
3.3 24 12 - 27.6 140 SKUD24Z7
54.7 54 5.5 0.21 36 3150
3.5 48 24 - 55.2 70 SKUD48Z7
1.3 46 35 3.6 0.14 31 2600
2.9
12 7.2 - 13.8 230 SKUD12B4
-20 ~ +70 -4~ +158
24 12 - 27.6 130 SKUD24B4
2.5 48 24 - 55.2 50 SKUD48B4
0.95 34 22 2.2 0.09 24 1950 1.4
12 8.4 - 13.8 110 SKUD12D4
24 14.4 - 27.6 60 SKUD24D4
4.8 24 12 - 27.6 200 SKUD24U7